

Nirmal Yadav v. S.M.S Yadav

CS No. 249/2016

11.08.2016

Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present : Plaintiff in person along with Mr. A.S.Khan, Advocate, Learned Counsel for the plaintiff

Heard. Perused.

Put up on 31.08.2016 for consideration.

(PINKI)
ADJ-01/Dwarka
11.08.2016