

CS No. 249/2016
Nirmal Yadav v. C.M.S Yadav & Ors.

08.03.2018

Present : **Sh. A.S. Khan, Advocate** Ld. Counsel for the plaitniff along
with plaintiff in person
None for defendant no. 1
Ms. Renu Gupta, Advocate Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 2
None for defendant no. 3 Sub Registrar, Kapashera

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Process issued to defendant no. 1 C.M.S Yadav in the
newspaper 'Rashtriya Sahara' has not been received back

Matter be listed for purpose fixed, on **04.05.2018**.

(Ahlmad)
08.03.2018