

CS DJ ADJ _____
Kavita & Anr. vs. Vivek Khanna

17.05.2024

**Fresh suit received by way of assignment.
It be checked and registered.**

Present: Mr. Qasim, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

At request, be put up for consideration on **20.05.2024.**

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW): Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/ 17.05.2024