

14 RCA CIVIL DJ ADJ 85/25 ABHAY RAJ VERMA Vs. PREM SINGH

06.08.2025

One Regular Stenographer is on leave today and no substitutive stenographer is provided.

Present: Appellant in person.

At request, put up for purpose fixed on 20.08.2025.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 06.08.2025 (GM)